CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Damp
12.02

E12

5

60

2.76

Satin Brass

Graclyn - 57735-SB

Graclyn 5 Light Foyer

Graceful lines of clear acrylic frames accented with satin brass
create the eye-catching Graclyn collection from Craftmade. This
updated traditional collection is available in your choice of five or
nine light chandeliers, five light foyer, sconce and two to four light
vanity fixtures. 60 Watt max, candelabra base bulbs not included.

e Warm Satin Brass Accented Clear Acrylic Frames

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

19.49
19.49
28.35
108

0.79
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