## CRAFTMADE



## Graclyn - 57735-SB

Graclyn 5 Light Foyer

Graceful lines of clear acrylic frames accented with satin brass create the eye-catching Graclyn collection from Craftmade. This updated traditional collection is available in your choice of five or nine light chandeliers, five light foyer, sconce and two to four light vanity fixtures. 60 Watt max, candelabra base bulbs not included.

• Warm Satin Brass Accented Clear Acrylic Frames

Specs ^		^ Dimensions	^ Dimensions ~	
Mounting Location	Damp	Depth (in.)	19.49	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	12.02	Width (in.)	19.49	
Bulb Base	E12	Height (in.)	28.35	
Bulbs	5	Leadwire Length (in.)	108	
Bulb Wattage	60	Canopy Width (in.)	5	
Carton Size (CU FT)	2.76	Canopy Height (in.)	0.79	
Finish	Satin Brass	Canopy Length (in.)	5	

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved